Individual Series

Rank

Last Name
Kane
Quitola
Wallace
Brunda
Sucero
Ramos
Graham
Hernandez
Mottley
Mamunes
Stellacci
Adamski
Vucak
Benavente
Dinallo
Gervolino
Quinn
Wank
Bacote
Conklin

First

Name School
Kristen  Paramus Catholic
Danielle Ridgefield Park

Arielle Hackensack
Amelia Holy Angels
Tiffany Holy Angels
Naomi Lyndhurst
Donna Lee Hackensack
Alexa Holy Angels
Ciara Holy Angels
Emily  Northern Highlands
Gabby Westwood
Allie Mahwah
Victoria  Paramus Catholic
Kristen Westwood
Angela Ramsey
Caroline Ridgewood
Annie Hackensack
Olivia Bergen Tech
Jenai Paramus
Samantha Ramsey

Total
760
618

497

495
493

Team Total

Rank School
1 Holy Angels
2 Paramus Catholic
3 Teaneck
4 Westwood
5 Ramsey
6 Paramus
7 Mahwah
8 Ridgewood
9 Hackensack
10 Demarest
11 Ridgefield Park
12 Bergen Tech
13 Indian Hills
14 Pascack Hills
15 IHA
16 Tenafly
17 Ft. Lee
18 Fair Lawn

Morning
Total

2653
2473
2253
2170
2249
2147
2203
2145
2235
2032
2018
1935
1846
1823
1626
1566
1509
1503

Difference
0
346
409
528
1377
1446
2238
2253
2280
2388
3111
3194
3283
3306
3503
3563
3620
3626

Total
5129
4783
4720
4601
3752
3683
2891
2876
2849
2741
2018
1935
1846
1823
1626
1566
1509
1503

High Game
Rank School
1 Paramus Catholic
2 Ridgefield Park
3 Hackensack
4 Lyndhurst
5 Holy Angels
6 Holy Angels
7 Paramus
8 Hackensack
9 Dumont
10 Holy Angels
1 Holy Angels
12 Ramsey
13 Teaneck
14 Ramsey
15 Northern Highlands
16 Bergen Tech
17 Westwood
18 Ridgewood
19 Westwood
20 Ridgewood

Last Name
Kane
Quitola
Wallace
Ramos
Sucero
Brunda
Bacote
Quinn
Chaiken
Mottley
Hernandez
Conklin
Aish
Pepper
Mamunes
Wank
Stellacci
Umali
Benavente
Francesca

First
Name

Kristen
Danielle
Arielle
Naomi
Tiffany
Amelia
Jenai
Annie
Kendra
Ciara
Alexa
Samantha
Mia
Lindsay
Emily
Olivia
Gabby
Justine
Kristen
Chachi

High
Game
299
228
219
214
213
206
206
202
202
200
198
198
196
195
193
191
191
190
189
187



Rank

Last Name

1 Kane

2 Quitola

3 Wallace

4 Brunda

5 Sucero

6 Ramos

7 Graham

8 Hernandez
9 Mottley
10 Mamunes
11 Stellacci
12 Adamski
13 Vucak
14 Benavente
15 Dinallo
16 Gervolino
17 Quinn
18 Wank
19 Bacote
20 Conklin
21 Francesca
22 Aish
23 Pepper
24 Chaiken
25 Karamchandani
26 Lesser
27 Ehrenberg
28 Joy
29 Lewandowski
30 Khan
31 Capalad
32 Caldazilla
33 Kelly
34 Cirillo
35 Mattes
36 Colucci
37 Friedman
38 Numakura
39 Umali
40 Shanahan
41 Crevani
42 Lubas
43 Duncan
44 Pangburn
45 Hertz
46 Lehmbeck
47 Buysse
48 Comes
49 Rosario
50 Hockstein
51 Campana

First

Name
Kristen
Danielle
Arielle
Amelia
Tiffany
Naomi
Donna Lee
Alexa
Ciara
Emily
Gabby
Allie
Victoria
Kristen
Angela
Caroline
Annie
Olivia
Jenai
Samantha
Chachi
Mia
Lindsay
Kendra
Simran
Margaux
Alex
Jessie
Melissa
Alisha
Gabrielle
Gianni
Gail
Rebecca
Claudia
Julia
Emily
Shiho
Justine
Sarah
Sidney
Victoria
Rachel
Julia
Stephanie
Alexandra
Grace
Samantha
Valeria
Abby
Allie

School

Paramus Catholic
Ridgefield Park
Hackensack
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Lyndhurst
Hackensack
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Northern Highlands
Westwood
Mahwah
Paramus Catholic
Westwood
Ramsey
Ridgewood
Hackensack
Bergen Tech
Paramus
Ramsey
Ridgewood
Teaneck
Ramsey
Dumont
Mahwah
Teaneck
Paramus
Paramus
Ridgefield Park
Paramus Catholic
Leonia
Teaneck
Teaneck
Westwood
Demarest
Mahwah
Pascack Hills
Holy Angels
Ridgewood
Demarest
Mahwah

IHA

Indian Hills
Demarest
Indian Hills
Paramus Catholic
Ramsey
Bergen Tech
Teaneck
Demarest
Pascack Hills

1st
Game
237
181
219
202
213
170
180
157
174
162
161
155
174
153
158
148
202
166
137
198
136
135
115
130
164
157
146
113
164
150
138
161
150
127
139
146
170
123
190
131
152
130
160
134
124
139
120
118
122
124
127

2nd
Game
224
228
184
206
184
182
180
198
200
193
191
163
148
189
170
165
145
191
206
146
169
196
168
140
143
164
178
171
143
161
168
140
163
168
140
126
112
153
115
135
127
170
125
122
148
153
143
126
116
116
130

3rd
Game
299
209
188
179
176
214
172
177
157
172
157
185
181
159
172
185
150
139
152
149
187
160
195
202
162
148
141
175
149
142
147
150
136
151
164
171
150
154
123
158
143
114
128
156
133
113
134
149
155
148
130

Total

760
618
591
587
573
566
532
532
531
527
509
503
503
501
500
498
497
496
495
493
492
491
478
472
469
469
465
459
456
453
453
451
449
446
443
443
432
430
428
424
422
414
413
412
405
405
397
393
393
388
387

Average

253.33
206.00
197.00
195.67
191.00
188.67
177.33
177.33
177.00
175.67
169.67
167.67
167.67
167.00
166.67
166.00
165.67
165.33
165.00
164.33
164.00
163.67
159.33
157.33
156.33
156.33
155.00
153.00
152.00
151.00
151.00
150.33
149.67
148.67
147.67
147.67
144.00
143.33
142.67
141.33
140.67
138.00
137.67
137.33
135.00
135.00
132.33
131.00
131.00
129.33
129.00



52 Gomez
53 Suser
54 Bickford
55 D'Andrea
56 Young
57 Bekhet
58 Collova
59 Abril
60 Marsillo
61 Brenner
62 St. John
63 Bravo
64 Talusan
65 Cramer
66 Panchenko
67 Toro
68 LoBello
69 Petruzella
70 Haw
71 Hager
72 Parish
73 Grubnusnik
74 Pardo
75 Goldberg
76 Naranjo
77 Ventor
78 Samaria
79 Amirov
80 Mekhail
81 Zalyvanska
82 Salk
83 Yoon
84 Natt
85 Rafferty
86 Rempel
87 Fein
88 Steidle
89 Swanson
90 Squires
91 Zablo
92 Yatko
93 Zhang
94 Shah
95 Murphy
96 Grabow
97 Yi
98 Harris
99 Fusco
100 Bauta
101
102 Gomez
103 Belmonte
104 Paolillo

Emma
Samantha
Hailey
Tyla
Arianna
Emma
Camryn
Daniela
Isabela
Alana
Christina
Samantha
Martina
Christina
Kathrin
Melissa
Julia
Dominique
Angelina
Cynthia
Emma
Victoria
Michelle
Chloe
Tania
Caroline
Rael
Stephanie
Christina
Natiliya
Sydney
Jennifer
Ananda
Anne
Sabrina
Naomi
Lauren
Mamiko
Hannah
Lauren
Danica
Jennifer
Rida
Madison
Ellie
Shelly
Clair
Laura
Neti

Valeria
Ellie
Lauren

Paramus
Ramsey
Ridgefield Park
Lyndhurst
Hackensack
Indian Hills
Westwood
Bergen Tech
Mahwah
Demarest
Ridgewood
Pascack Hills
IHA

Paramus Catholic

Ft. Lee
Indian Hills
Pascack Hills
Paramus
Tenafly
Westwood
Tenafly
Ridgefield Park
Bergen Tech
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
IHA

Ft. Lee

Fair Lawn
Indian Hills
Ft. Lee
Tenafly

Ft. Lee

IHA

Tenafly

Fair Lawn
Tenafly
Hackensack
Bergen Tech
Fair Lawn
Pascack Hills
IHA

Ft. Lee
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Bergen Tech
Ridgewood
Pascack Hills
Ft. Lee

Fair Lawn
Ridgefield Park
Tenafly
Bergen Tech

142
117
146
129
116
131
124
125
116
147
136
114
104
98

83

111
128
131
96

133
96

89

127
130
134
98

98

118
101
123
89

113
106
126
94

94

64

140
103
90

103

119

76

65

126
119
127
122
154
131
146
144
138
116
123
131
140
136
103
139
119
93

140
100
140
136
112
91

88

108
109
85

102
79

104
107
92

98
77
108
92
104

89
74

96
139

101

59

115
145
108
124
104
111
103
102
112
102
104
111
110
118
166
101
102
121
109
108
104
112
94

107
103
117
110
108
101
100
99

70

87

142
73

91

69

108

98

65

110
106

67

383
381
381
375
374
373
373
371
366
365
363
356
354
352
352
351
349
345
345
341
340
337
333
328
325
323
317
311
304
302
292
290
285
268
265
262
241
232
207
198
192
172
161
139
119
110
106
101
76
67
65
59

127.67
127.00
127.00
125.00
124.67
124.33
124.33
123.67
122.00
121.67
121.00
118.67
118.00
117.33
117.33
117.00
116.33
115.00
115.00
113.67
113.33
112.33
111.00
109.33
108.33
107.67
105.67
103.67
101.33
100.67
97.33
96.67
95.00
134.00
88.33
87.33
80.33
116.00
103.50
99.00
96.00
86.00
80.50
139.00
119.00
110.00
106.00
101.00
76.00
67.00
65.00
59.00
#DIV/O!



105 Montalto
106 Ahn

107 Maisel

108 Carabetta
109 Sweetwood
110 Yphentides
111

112

113 Garcia

114

115

116

117 El Kaddioui
118 Glaser

119 Aversa

120 Sicat

121 Poulos

122 Anderson-Dearborn

123 Gaul
124 Ferrer
125 Goodknight
126 Blake
127 Mendez
128 Mekhail
129 Kender
130 Schawae
131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139 Calero
140 Aggarao
141 Gilbride
142 Kissel
143 Gamil
144

145 Jimenez
146 Guinto
147 Lopez
148 Sharo
149

150 Vidra
151 Frank
152 Amicucci
153

154

155

156

157

Sydney
Sharon
Ally
Samantha
Sydney
Kristen

Daniela

Rim
Brandi
Nina
Rebecca
Demi
Lydia
Anna
Camilla
Jillian
Ashley
Veronica
Angelina
Justina
Samantha

Kayla
Andrea
Kaity
Megan
Gail

Jessica
Ashley
Natalia
Catherine

Tamar
Melissa
Kelly

Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn

Fair Lawn
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
IHA

IHA

IHA

Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ramsey
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood
Teaneck
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood

O O OO OO OO OO OO O OO OO OO OO OO0 OO O0ODO0ODOO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODODOOODOOOOOLOOOLOOLOoOOoOOoO

#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!



158

159

160

161

162 Modelfino Amanda
163

164 Hertz Lauren
165

166

167

168 Arfmann Kaitlin
169

170

171

172 Mathew Serin
173 Cannao Isabella
174

175 Feliciano Randi
176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203 Abdou Sarah
204 Kim Eileen
205

206

207

208

209

210

Demarest
Bergen Tech
Demarest
Indian Hills
Pascack Hills
Ramsey
Ridgefield Park
Tenafly
Bergen Charter
Bergen Charter
Bergen Charter
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech

O O OO OO OO OO OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0ODO0OO0O OO0 O0ODO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0ODO0OOO0ODO0OO0ODOLOOuDOLOOuOoOOoOOoOOo

#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!



211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



Rank

Last Name

Wank
Pardo
Comes
Paolillo

Yi
Swanson
Abril
Montalto
Ahn
Hockstein
Brenner
Maisel
Shanahan
Mattes
Pangburn
Carabetta
Sweetwood
Amirov
Goldberg
Yphentides
Naranjo
Squires
Rempel

Young
Wallace
Garcia

First
Name

Olivia
Michelle
Samantha
Lauren
Shelly
Mamiko
Daniela
Sydney
Sharon
Abby
Alana
Ally
Sarah
Claudia
Julia
Samantha
Sydney
Stephanie
Chloe
Kristen
Tania
Hannah
Sabrina

Arianna
Arielle
Daniela

School

Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack

1st
Game
166
127
118

140
125

124
147

131
139
134

118
130

134
103
94

116
219

2nd
Game
191
112
126

92
144

116
116

135
140
122

91

88
104
98

154
184

3rd
Game
139
94
149

110
102
148
102
158

164
156

108
107
103
73
67

104
188

Total

496
333
393
0
110
232
371
0
0
388
365

424
443
412

311
328

325
207
265

67
374
591

Average

165.33
111.00
131.00
#DIV/O!
110.00
116.00
123.67
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
129.33
121.67
#DIV/O!
141.33
147.67
137.33
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
103.67
109.33
#DIV/0!
108.33
103.50
88.33
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
67.00
124.67
197.00
#DIV/0!



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Graham
Quinn
Steidle

El Kaddioui
Mottley
Glaser
Hernandez
Brunda
Aversa
Numakura
Sicat
Poulos
Talusan
Ventor
Lubas

Anderson-Dearborn

Yatko

Natt

Gaul

Ferrer
Bekhet
Goodknight
Blake

Toro

Hertz
Mendez
Duncan
Mekhail
Mekhail
Karamchandani
Colucci
Crevani
Kender
Adamski
Marsillo
Schawae

Petruzella
Bacote
Gomez
Joy
Ehrenberg

Lehmbeck
Kane
Cramer

Donna Lee Hackensack

Annie
Lauren

Rim
Ciara
Brandi
Alexa
Amelia
Nina
Shiho
Rebecca
Demi
Martina
Caroline
Victoria
Lydia
Danica
Ananda
Anna
Camilla
Emma
Jillian
Ashley
Melissa
Stephanie
Veronica
Rachel
Angelina
Christina
Simran
Julia
Sidney
Justina
Allie
Isabela
Samantha

Dominique
Jenai
Emma
Jessie
Alex

Alexandra
Kristen
Christina

Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Indian Hills
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Mahwah
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic

180
202
64

174

157
202

123

104
98
130

103
106

131

111
124

160

101
164
146
152

155
116

131
137
142
113
146

139
237
98

180
145
108

200

198
206

153

140
108
170

89
92

131

139
148

125

102
143
126
127

163
138

93
206
126
171
178

153
224
136

172
150
69

157

177
179

154

110
117
114

87

111

101
133

128

101
162
171
143

185
112

121
152
115
175
141

113
299
118

532
497
241

405
760
352

177.33
165.67
80.33
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
177.00
#DIV/O!
177.33
195.67
#DIV/O!
143.33
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
118.00
107.67
138.00
#DIV/O!
96.00
95.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
124.33
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
117.00
135.00
#DIV/O!
137.67
#DIV/O!
101.33
156.33
147.67
140.67
#DIV/O!
167.67
122.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
115.00
165.00
127.67
153.00
155.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
135.00
253.33
117.33



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Vucak
Khan

Calero
Aggarao
Conklin
Suser
Dinallo
Pepper
Gilbride
Kissel
Gamil

Buysse
Friedman
Campana
Zablo
Bravo
LoBello
Fusco
Jimenez
Quitola
Grubnusnik
Lewandowski
Shah
Bickford
Guinto
Gomez
Lopez
Sharo
Francesca
St. John
Gervolino
Umali
Murphy
Aish
Lesser
Rosario
Kelly

Caldazilla
Parish
Salk

Fein
Belmonte
Vidra
Haw
Frank
Rafferty
Amicucci

Benavente

Victoria
Alisha

Kayla
Andrea
Samantha
Samantha
Angela
Lindsay
Kaity
Megan
Gail

Grace
Emily
Allie
Lauren
Samantha
Julia
Laura
Jessica
Danielle
Victoria
Melissa
Rida
Hailey
Ashley
Valeria
Natalia
Catherine
Chachi
Christina
Caroline
Justine
Madison
Mia
Margaux
Valeria
Gail

Gianni
Emma
Sydney
Naomi
Ellie
Tamar
Angelina
Melissa
Anne
Kelly

Kristen

Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck

Tenafly

Tenafly

Tenafly

Tenafly

Tenafly

Tenafly

Tenafly

Tenafly

Tenafly
Westwood
Westwood

174
150

198
117
158
115

120
170
127
90

114
128

181
89
164

146

136
136
148
190

135
157
122
150

161

96

89

94

96

126

153

148
161

146
119
170
168

143
112
130

131
119
101

228
136
143
96
127

169
123
165
115
139
196
164
116
163

140
140
104
77
59

140

189

181
142

149
145
172
195

134
150
130
108
111
102

209
112
149
65
108

187
104
185
123

160
148
155
136

150

104

99

91

109

142

159

503
453

o O

493
381
500
478

o O

397
432
387
198
356
349
101

618
337
456
161
381

65

492
363
498
428
139
491
469
393
449

451
340
292
262
59
345

268

501

167.67
151.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
164.33
127.00
166.67
159.33
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
132.33
144.00
129.00
99.00
118.67
116.33
101.00
#DIV/O!
206.00
112.33
152.00
80.50
127.00
#DIV/O!
65.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
164.00
121.00
166.00
142.67
139.00
163.67
156.33
131.00
149.67
#DIV/O!
150.33
113.33
97.33
87.33
59.00
#DIV/O!
115.00
#DIV/O!
134.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
167.00



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Collova

Stellacci
Hager
Cirillo

Mamunes
Ramos
D'Andrea
Chaiken
Capalad

Sucero
Modelfino

Hertz

Arfmann

Mathew
Cannao

Harris
Grabow
Feliciano
Panchenko
Samaria
Yoon
Zalyvanska
Zhang
Bauta

Camryn

Gabby
Cynthia
Rebecca

Emily
Naomi
Tyla
Kendra
Gabrielle

Tiffany
Amanda

Lauren

Kaitlin

Serin
Isabella

Clair
Ellie
Randi
Kathrin
Rael
Jennifer
Natiliya
Jennifer
Neti

Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Northern Highlands
Lyndhurst
Lyndhurst
Dumont
Leonia

Demarest

Holy Angels
Bergen Tech
Demarest
Indian Hills
Pascack Hills
Ramsey
Ridgefield Park
Tenafly

Bergen Charter
Bergen Charter
Bergen Charter
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Ridgewood
Ridgewood

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29

124

161
133
127

162
170
129
130
138

213

119

83
98
113
123

76

146

191
100
168

193
182
122
140
168

184

103
109
107
79
74

103

157
108
151

172
214
124
202
147

176

106

166
110
70
100
98

373

509
341
448

527
566
375
472
453

O O O o o

573

O O OO OO OO O o o o

o

106
119

352
317
290
302
172

~
»

O O OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo o

124.33
#DIV/O!
169.67
113.67
148.67
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
175.67
188.67
125.00
157.33
151.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
191.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
106.00
119.00
#DIV/0!
117.33
105.67
96.67
100.67
86.00
76.00
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!



220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Abdou
Kim

Sarah
Eileen

Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech

O O OO OO0 OO0 OO0 oo oo o o

#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/O!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



Rank

School

1 Paramus Catholic
2 Ridgefield Park
3 Hackensack
4 Lyndhurst
5 Holy Angels
6 Holy Angels
7 Paramus
8 Hackensack
9 Dumont
10 Holy Angels
11 Holy Angels
12 Ramsey
13 Teaneck
14 Ramsey
15 Northern Highlands
16 Bergen Tech
17 Westwood
18 Ridgewood
19 Westwood
20 Ridgewood
21 Mahwah
22 Ridgewood
23 Paramus Catholic
24 Hackensack
25 Paramus
26 Paramus
27 Ramsey
28 Mahwah
29 IHA
30 Pascack Hills
31 Westwood
32 Leonia
33 Ft. Lee

Last Name

Kane
Quitola
Wallace
Ramos
Sucero
Brunda
Bacote
Quinn
Chaiken
Mottley
Hernandez
Conklin
Aish
Pepper
Mamunes
Wank
Stellacci
Umali
Benavente
Francesca
Adamski
Gervolino
Vucak
Graham
Ehrenberg
Joy
Dinallo
Colucci
Lubas
Friedman
Cirillo
Capalad
Panchenko

First Name

Kristen
Danielle
Arielle
Naomi
Tiffany
Amelia
Jenai
Annie
Kendra
Ciara
Alexa
Samantha
Mia
Lindsay
Emily
Olivia
Gabby
Justine
Kristen
Chachi
Allie
Caroline
Victoria
Donna Lee
Alex
Jessie
Angela
Julia
Victoria
Emily
Rebecca
Gabrielle
Kathrin

High Game

299
228
219
214
213
206
206
202
202
200
198
198
196
195
193
191
191
190
189
187
185
185
181
180
178
175
172
171
170
170
168
168
166



34 Demarest

35 Mahwah

36 Ridgefield Park
37 Teaneck

38 Teaneck

39 Paramus Catholic
40 Teaneck

41 Indian Hills

42 Demarest

43 Demarest

44 Teaneck

45 Hackensack
46 Holy Angels
47 Paramus Catholic
48 Mahwah

49 Bergen Tech
50 Demarest

51 Indian Hills

52 Demarest

53 Ridgefield Park
54 Westwood

55 Ramsey

56 Bergen Tech
57 Ramsey

58 Paramus

59 Tenafly

60 Bergen Tech
61 IHA

62 Tenafly

63 Tenafly

64 Indian Hills

65 Ridgewood

66 Mahwah

67 Paramus Catholic
68 Ridgefield Park

Mattes
Karamchandani
Lewandowski
Lesser
Kelly
Khan
Caldazilla
Duncan
Shanahan
Pangburn
Rosario
Young
Numakura
Lehmbeck
Crevani
Comes
Hockstein
Hertz
Brenner
Bickford
Collova
Suser
Abril
Buysse
Gomez
Rafferty
Swanson
Talusan
Parish
Haw

Toro
Murphy
Marsillo
Cramer
Grubnusnik

Claudia
Simran
Melissa
Margaux
Gail
Alisha
Gianni
Rachel
Sarah
Julia
Valeria
Arianna
Shiho
Alexandra
Sidney
Samantha
Abby
Stephanie
Alana
Hailey
Camryn
Samantha
Daniela
Grace
Emma
Anne
Mamiko
Martina
Emma
Angelina
Melissa
Madison
Isabela
Christina
Victoria

164
164
164
164
163
161
161
160
158
156
155
154
154
153
152
149
148
148
147
146
146
145
144
143
142
142
140
140
140
140
139
139
138
136
136



69 Ridgewood St. John Christina 136
70 Fair Lawn Naranjo Tania 134
71 Westwood Hager Cynthia 133
72 Indian Hills Bekhet Emma 131
73 Paramus Petruzella Dominique 131
74 Pascack Hills Bravo Samantha 131
75 Fair Lawn Goldberg Chloe 130
76 Pascack Hills Campana Allie 130
77 Lyndhurst D'Andrea Tyla 129
78 Pascack Hills LoBello Julia 128
79 Bergen Tech Pardo Michelle 127
80 Ft. Lee Zalyvanska Natiliya 123
81 Ridgewood Grabow Ellie 119
82 Fair Lawn Amirov Stephanie 118
83 IHA Ventor Caroline 117
84 Ft. Lee Yoon Jennifer 113
85 Bergen Tech Yi Shelly 110
86 Ft. Lee Samaria Rael 110
87 Hackensack Steidle Lauren 108
88 Pascack Hills Zablo Lauren 108
89 IHA Natt Ananda 106
90 Ridgewood Harris Clair 106
91 Fair Lawn Squires Hannah 104
92 Tenafly Salk Sydney 104
93 IHA Yatko Danica 103
94 Indian Hills Mekhail Christina 102
95 Pascack Hills Fusco Laura 101
96 Fair Lawn Rempel Sabrina 98
97 Ft. Lee Zhang Jennifer 98
98 Ridgefield Park Shah Rida 96
99 Tenafly Fein Naomi 94
100 Ft. Lee Bauta Neti 76
101 Fair Lawn 67
102 Ridgefield Park Gomez Valeria 65

103 Tenafly Belmonte Ellie 59



104 Bergen Tech
105 Bergen Tech
106 Bergen Tech
107 Demarest
108 Demarest
109 Demarest
110 Fair Lawn
111 Fair Lawn
112 Fair Lawn
113 Hackensack
114 Hackensack
115 Hackensack
116 Hackensack
117 Holy Angels
118 Holy Angels
119 Holy Angels
120 Holy Angels
121 Holy Angels
122 IHA

123 IHA

124 |IHA

125 Indian Hills
126 Indian Hills
127 Indian Hills
128 Indian Hills
129 Mahwah
130 Mahwah
131 Mahwah
132 Mahwah
133 Paramus
134 Paramus
135 Paramus
136 Paramus

137 Paramus Catholic
138 Paramus Catholic

Paolillo
Ahn
Montalto
Maisel
Carabetta
Sweetwood
Yphentides

Garcia

Glaser

El Kaddioui
Aversa
Poulos
Sicat

Anderson-Dearborn

Ferrer

Gaul
Goodknight
Mendez
Blake
Mekhail
Kender
Schawae

Aggarao
Calero

Lauren
Sharon
Sydney
Ally
Samantha
Sydney
Kristen

Daniela

Brandi
Rim
Nina
Demi
Rebecca
Lydia
Camilla
Anna
Jillian
Veronica
Ashley
Angelina
Justina
Samantha

Andrea
Kayla

O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO0 0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo o o



139 Paramus Catholic
140 Paramus Catholic
141 Ramsey

142 Ramsey

143 Ramsey

144 Ramsey

145 Ridgefield Park
146 Ridgefield Park
147 Ridgefield Park
148 Ridgewood
149 Teaneck

150 Tenafly

151 Tenafly

152 Tenafly

153 Westwood

154 Westwood

155 Westwood

156 Westwood

157

158

159

160

161 Demarest

162 Tenafly

163 Ridgefield Park
164 Ramsey

165 Pascack Hills
166 Indian Hills

167 Demarest

168 Bergen Tech
169 Bergen Charter
170 Bergen Charter
171 Bergen Charter
172 Pascack Hills
173 Pascack Hills

Kissel
Gilbride
Gamil

Jimenez
Guinto
Lopez
Sharo
Vidra

Frank
Amicucci

Arfmann

Hertz

Modelfino

Mathew
Cannao

Megan
Kaity
Gail

Jessica
Ashley
Natalia
Catherine
Tamar

Melissa
Kelly

Kaitlin

Lauren

Amanda

Serin
Isabella

O O O O O O O O OO OO OO OO0 0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo o o



174 Pascack Hills
175 Ft. Lee
176 Ft. Lee
177 Old Tappan
178 Old Tappan
179 Old Tappan
180 Old Tappan
181 Old Tappan
182 Old Tappan
183 Old Tappan
184 Old Tappan
185 Sheet 29
186 Sheet 29
187 Sheet 29
188 Sheet 29
189 Sheet 29
190 Sheet 29
191 Sheet 29
192 Sheet 29
193 Sheet 30
194 Sheet 30
195 Sheet 30
196 Sheet 30
197 Sheet 30
198 Sheet 30
199 Sheet 30
200 Sheet 30
201 Bergen Tech
202 Bergen Tech
203

204

205

206

207

208

Feliciano

Abdou
Kim

Randi

Sarah
Eileen

O O O O O O O O O OO OO0 OO0 0O0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0oOO0oOOoOOoOOoO o o o



209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237












Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Bergen Tech
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Demarest

Pardo
Wank

Yi

Paolillo
Swanson
Comes
Ahn

Abril
Montalto
Hockstein
Brenner
Maisel
Shanahan
Mattes

Michelle
Olivia
Shelly
Lauren
Mamiko
Samantha
Sharon
Daniela
Sydney
Abby
Alana
Ally
Sarah
Claudia

127
191
110

140
149

144

148
147

158
164



Demarest
Demarest
Demarest
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Fair Lawn
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Hackensack
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
Holy Angels
IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

IHA

Pangburn
Carabetta
Sweetwood
Amirov
Goldberg
Yphentides
Naranjo
Squires
Rempel

Young
Wallace
Garcia
Graham
Quinn
Steidle

Mottley
Glaser

El Kaddioui
Brunda
Hernandez
Aversa
Numakura
Poulos
Sicat
Talusan
Ventor
Lubas
Yatko

Julia
Samantha
Sydney
Stephanie
Chloe
Kristen
Tania
Hannah
Sabrina

Arianna
Arielle
Daniela
Donna Lee
Annie
Lauren

Ciara
Brandi
Rim
Amelia
Alexa
Nina
Shiho
Demi
Rebecca
Martina
Caroline
Victoria
Danica

Anderson-Dearborn Lydia

156

118

130

134
104



IHA

IHA

IHA

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills

Indian Hills
Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah

Mahwah
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic

Natt

Ferrer

Gaul
Bekhet
Goodknight
Mendez
Toro

Hertz
Blake
Duncan
Mekhail
Mekhail
Karamchandani
Colucci
Kender
Crevani
Adamski
Marsillo
Schawae

Petruzella
Gomez
Bacote
Ehrenberg
Joy

Lehmbeck
Kane
Cramer
Vucak
Khan

Ananda
Camilla
Anna
Emma
Jillian
Veronica
Melissa
Stephanie
Ashley
Rachel
Angelina
Christina
Simran
Julia
Justina
Sidney
Allie
Isabela
Samantha

Dominique
Emma
Jenai
Alex
Jessie

Alexandra
Kristen
Christina
Victoria
Alisha



Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Paramus Catholic
Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Ramsey

Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Ridgewood
Teaneck

Aggarao
Calero

Dinallo
Conklin
Pepper
Suser
Kissel
Gilbride
Gamil
Buysse

Friedman
Campana
Zablo
Fusco
Bravo
LoBello
Jimenez
Quitola
Grubnusnik
Lewandowski
Shah
Bickford
Guinto
Gomez
Lopez
Sharo
Francesca
St. John
Umali
Gervolino
Murphy
Lesser

Andrea
Kayla

Angela
Samantha
Lindsay
Samantha
Megan
Kaity

Gail
Grace

Emily
Allie
Lauren
Laura
Samantha
Julia
Jessica
Danielle
Victoria
Melissa
Rida
Hailey
Ashley
Valeria
Natalia
Catherine
Chachi
Christina
Justine
Caroline
Madison
Margaux

o O O O

172
198
195
145

o

143

170
130
108
101
131
128

228
136
164

96
146

65

187
136
190
185
139
164



Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Teaneck
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Tenafly
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Lyndhurst

Northern Highlands

Lyndhurst
Dumont
Leonia

Demarest

Holy Angels

Tenafly

Aish
Rosario

Kelly
Caldazilla
Parish
Vidra
Fein
Salk
Belmonte
Haw
Frank
Rafferty
Amicucci

Benavente

Hager
Stellacci
Collova
Cirillo

Ramos
Mamunes
D'Andrea
Chaiken
Capalad

Sucero
Arfmann

Mia
Valeria

Gail
Gianni
Emma
Tamar
Naomi
Sydney
Ellie
Angelina
Melissa
Anne
Kelly

Kristen

Cynthia
Gabby
Camryn
Rebecca

Naomi
Emily
Tyla
Kendra
Gabrielle

Tiffany
Kaitlin

196
155

163
161
140



Ridgefield Park
Ramsey
Pascack Hills
Indian Hills
Demarest
Bergen Tech
Bergen Charter
Bergen Charter
Bergen Charter
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Pascack Hills
Ridgewood
Ridgewood

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Ft. Lee

Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Old Tappan
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29

Hertz

Modelfino

Mathew
Cannao

Harris
Grabow
Feliciano
Panchenko
Samaria
Yoon
Zalyvanska
Zhang
Bauta

Lauren

Amanda

Serin
Isabella

Clair
Ellie
Randi
Kathrin
Rael
Jennifer
Natiliya
Jennifer
Neti

O O O O O O O O o o o o

RN
o
(@]

119

166
110
113
123

~N ©
o 0o

O O O OO O OO O oo o o o



Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 29
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Sheet 30
Bergen Tech Abdou Sarah
Bergen Tech Kim Eileen

O O O O O O OO O o o o o



School G1asr:1e ngr(rj\e Gszargwe M%rtgrl\g Difference  Total Baker Baker Baker
Holy Angels 869 941 843 2653 0 5129 807 824 845
Paramus Catholic 798 822 853 2473 346 4783 776 739 795
Teaneck 725 779 749 2253 409 4720 782 832 853
Westwood 698 794 678 2170 528 4601 831 789 811
5|Ramsey 708 746 795 2249 1377 3752 719 784 0
6|Paramus 669 774 704 2147 1446 3683 764 772 0
7|Mahwah 733 697 773 2203 2238 2891 688 0 0
8|Ridgewood 729 711 705 2145 2253 2876 731 0 0
9|Hackensack 781 771 683 2235 2280 2849 614 0 0
10|Demarest 675 629 728 2032 2388 2741 709 0 0
Ridgefield Park 645 730 643 2018 3111 2018 0 0 0
12|Bergen Tech 676 665 594 1935 3194 1935 0 0 0
13|indian Hills 627 645 574 1846 3283 1846 0 0 0
14|Pascack Hills 629 593 601 1823 3306 1823 0 0 0
15(IHA 541 599 486 1626 3503 1626 0 0 0
16| Tenafly 501 520 545 1566 3563 1566 0 0 0
17|Ft. Lee 493 472 544 1509 3620 1509 0 0 0
18|Fair Lawn 579 466 458 1503 3626 1503 0 0 0







5129

Bergen Tech 676 665 594 1935 3194 1935 0 0 0
Demarest 675 629 728 2032 2388 2741 709 0 0
Fair Lawn 579 466 458 1503 3626 1503 0 0 0
Hackensack 781 771 683 2235 2280 2849 614 0 0
Holy Angels 869 941 843 2653 0 5129 807 824 845
IHA 541 599 486 1626 3503 1626 0 0 0
Indian Hills 627 645 574 1846 3283 1846 0 0 0
Mahwah 733 697 773 2203 2238 2891 688 0 0
Paramus 669 774 704 2147 1446 3683 764 772 0
Paramus Catholic 798 822 853 2473 346 4783 776 739 795
Ramsey 708 746 795 2249 1377 3752 719 784 0
Pascack Hills 629 593 601 1823 3306 1823 0 0 0
Ridgefield Park 645 730 643 2018 3111 2018 0 0 0
Ridgewood 729 711 705 2145 2253 2876 731 0 0
Teaneck 725 779 749 2253 409 4720 782 832 853
Tenafly 501 520 545 1566 3563 1566 0 0 0
Westwood 698 794 678 2170 528 4601 831 789 811
Ft. Lee 493 472 544 1509 3620 1509 0 0 0




Last Name
Brenner
Hockstein
Mattes
Shanahan
Pangburn
Carabetta
Maisel
Sweetwood

Totals

First Name School
Alana

Abby

Claudia

Sarah

Julia

Samantha

Ally

Sydney

Demarest

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

147
124
139
131
134

675

116
116
140
135
122

629

102
148
164
158
156

728

365
388
443
424
412

o O O o

2032

High Game Baker

147
148
164
158
156

O O O oo

140
127
143
140
159

709

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Young
Garcia
Graham
Quinn
Wallace
Steidle

Totals

First N\ame School
Arianna

Daniela

Donna Lee

Annie

Arielle

Lauren

Hackensack

1st Game 2nd Game

116

180
202
219

64

781

154

180
145
184
108

771

3rd Game Total

104

172
150
188

69

683

374

532
497
591
241

2235

High Game Baker

154
0
180
202
219
108
0
0
0

109
138
127
120
120

614

Baker

Baker



High

Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total Game Baker Baker Baker
Aversa Nina 0 0 168 192 194
Brunda Amelia 202 206 179 587 206 123 161 162
El Kaddioui Rim 0 0 188 169 178
Glaser Brandi 0 0 179 168 141
Hernandez Alexa 157 198 177 532 198 149 134 170
Mottley Ciara 174 200 157 531 200

Numakura  Shiho 123 153 154 430 154

Poulos Demi 0 0

Sicat Rebecca 0 0

Sucero Tiffany 213 184 176 573 213

Totals Holy Angels 869 941 843 2653 807 824 845



Last Name
Kender
Karamchandani
Crevani
Adamski
Colucci

Marsillo
Schawae

Totals

First Name School
Justina

Simran

Sidney

Allie

Julia

Isabela

Samantha

Mahwah

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

164
152
155
146
116

733

143
127
163
126
138

697

162
143
185
171
112

773

0
469
422
503
443
366

2203

High Game Baker

0
164
152
185
171
138

0

0

0

116
113
148
177
134

688

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Bacote
Joy
Gomez
Ehrenberg
Petruzella

Totals

First Name
Jenai
Jessie
Emma
Alex
Dominique

School

Paramus

1st
Game

137
113
142
146
131

669

2nd
Game

206
171
126
178

93

774

3rd
Game

152
175
115
141
121

704

Total

High
Game
206
175
142
178
131
0

0
0
0

Baker
149
156
131
127
201

764

Baker
169
152
155
163
133

772

Baker



Last Name
Kane
Lehmbeck
Vucak
Cramer
Khan
Aggarao
Calero

Totals

First Name
Kristen
Alexandra
Victoria
Christina
Alisha
Andrea
Kayla

School

Paramus Catholic

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

237
139
174

98
150

798

224
153
148
136
161

822

299
113
181
118
142

853

299
153
181
136
161

0

0
0
0

High Game Baker

176
149
159
124
168

776

Baker

152
154
134
148
151

739

Baker

148
159
148
140
200

795



Last Name First Name School

Pepper
Buysse
Dinallo
Conklin
Suser
Kisse
Gamil
Gilbride

Totals

Lindsay
Grace
Angela
Samantha
Samantha
Megan
Gall

Kaity

Ramsey

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

115
120
158
198
117

708

168
143
170
146
119

746

195
134
172
149
145

795

478
397
500
493
381

o O o oo

2249

High Game Baker

195
143
172
198
145

o O o oo

143
175
152
117
132

719

Baker
171
167
146
136
164

784

Baker



Last Name
Francesca
Gervolino
Murphy

St. John
Sharo
Umali
Harris
Grabow
Santangelo
Totals

First Name School
Chachi
Caroline
Madison
Christina
Catherine
Justine
Clair
Ellie
Carley
Ridgewood

1st Game
136
148
136
190
119

729

2nd Game 3rd Game

169
165
139
123

115

711

187
185

104

123

106

705

Total
492
498
139
363

428
106
119

2145

High Game Baker

187
185
139
136

0
190
106
119

0

171
136
136
141
147

731

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Aish
Lesser
Caldazilla
Rosario
Kelly

Totals

First Name School
Mia

Margaux

Gianni

Valeria

Gall

Teaneck

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

135
157
161
122
150

725

196
164
140
116
163

779

160
148
150
155
136

749

High Game Baker

196
164
161
155
163

0

0
0
0

177
189
148
152
116

782

Baker
158
156
167
179
172

832

Baker
147
177
181
156
192

853



Last Name
Benavente
Stellacci
Cirillo
Collova
Hager

Totals

First Name School
Kristen

Gabby

Rebecca

Camryn

Cynthia

Westwood

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

153
161
127
124
133

698

189
191
168
146
100

794

159
157
151
103
108

678

High Game Baker

189
191
168
146
133

0

0
0
0

163
181
170
150
167

831

Baker
148
158
148
167
168

789

Baker
145
146
160
149
211

811



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High GanBaker = Baker  Baker
0

O OO OO0 oOOo oo
O O O O oo oo

Totals Bergen Charter 0 0 0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker Baker  Baker

Wank Olivia 166 191 139 496 191
Comes Samantha 118 126 149 393 149
Paolillo Lauren 0 0
Pardo Michelle 127 112 94 333 127
Ahn Sharon 0 0
Abril Daniela 125 144 102 371 144
Swanson Mamiko 140 92 232 140
Montalto Sydney 0 0
Yi Shelly 110 110 110
Modelfino Amanda 0 0
Abdou Sarah 0 0
Kim Eileen 0 0

Totals Bergen Tech 676 665 594 1935 0 0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker  Baker Baker

O OO OO0 O o oo
O OO OO OO o o

Totals Cliffside Park 0 0 0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High GanBaker = Baker  Baker
0

O OO OO0 O0oO o oo
O OO O oo oo

Totals Dumont 0 0 0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker = Baker  Baker

Goldberg Chloe 130 91 107 328 130
Amirov Stephanie 118 85 108 311 118
Yphentides Kristen 0 0
Naranjo Tania 134 88 103 325 134
Rempel Sabrina 94 98 73 265 98
Squires Hannah 103 104 207 104
0 0

0 0

67 67 67

Totals Fair Lawn 579 466 458 1503 0 0



Last Name First Name
Feliciano Randi
Panchenko Kathrin
Samaria Rael

Yoon Jennifer
Zalyvanska Natiliya
Zhang Jennifer
Bauta Neti
Totals

School

Ft. Lee

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

83
98
113
123

76

493

103
109
107
79
74

472

166
110
70
100
98

544

0
352
317
290
302
172

76

1509

High Game Baker

0

166

110

113

123

98

76

0

0

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Lubas
Anderson-Dearborn
Talusan
Ventor
Natt

Ferrer
Gaul
Yatko
Ruperti
Totals

First Name School
Victoria
Lydia
Martina
Caroline
Ananda
Camilla
Anna
Danica
Alexis
IHA

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

130

104

98

106

103

541

170

140

108

92

89

599

114

110
117
87

58
486

414
0
354
323
285
0

0
192
58
1626

High Game Baker

170

0

140

117

106

0

0

103

58

Baker

Baker



Last Name First Name School
Bekhet Emma

Toro Melissa
Hertz Stephanie
Blake Ashley
Duncan Rachel
Mendez Veronica

Goodknight Jillian
Mekhail Angelina

Mekhail Christina
Hertz Lauren
Totals Indian Hills

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

131
111
124

160

101

627

131
139
148

125

102

645

111
101
133

128

101

574

373
351
405
0
413
0
0
0
304

1846

High Game Baker
131
139
148
0
160
0
0
0
102

Baker

Baker



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker Baker Baker

O OO OO0 O0oOo oo
O O O OO O o oo

Totals Old Tappan 0 0 0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker  Baker  Baker

Friedman Emily 170 112 150 432 170
Zablo Lauren 90 108 198 108
Campana Allie 127 130 130 387 130
LoBello Julia 128 119 102 349 128
Fusco Laura 101 101 101
Bravo Samantha 114 131 111 356 131
Mathew Serin 0 0
Cannao Isabella 0 0

0 0

0 0

Totals Pascack Hills 629 593 601 1823 0 0



Last Name First Name School
Quitola Danielle
Lewandowski Melissa
Grubnusnik  Victoria

Bickford Hailey
Shah Rida
Jimenez Jessica
Guinto Ashley
Gomez Valeria
Lopez Natalia

Totals Ridgefield Park

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

181
164

89
146

65

645

228
143
136
127

96

730

209
149
112
108

65

643

618
456
337
381
161

2018

High Game Baker
228
164
136
146

96
0
0

65
0
0

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Frank
Parish
Fein

Salk

Haw
Rafferty
Vidra
Belmonte
Amicucci
Arfmann
Totals

First Name School

Melissa

Emma 96
Naomi 94
Sydney 89
Angelina 96
Anne 126
Tamar

Ellie

Kelly

Kaitlin

Tenafly 501

140

77
104
140

59

520

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

104
91
99

109

142

545

0
340
262
202
345
268

59

1566

High Game Baker

0
140
94
104
140
142
0
59
0

0

Baker

Baker



Last Name
Mamunes
D'Andrea
Ramos
Chaiken
Capalad

Totals

First Name School
Northern Highl
Lyndhurst
Lyndhurst

162
129
170
130
138

729

193
122
182
140
168

805

1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total

172
124
214
202
147

859

High Game
193
129
214
202
168

0

0
0
0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker Baker Baker

O OO0 OO0 OoOOoO oo
O OO OO0 oo oo

Totals Sheet 29 0 0 0



Last Name First Name School 1st Game 2nd Game 3rd Game Total High Game Baker Baker Baker

O OO0 OO0 OoOOoO oo
O OO OO0 oo oo

Totals Sheet 30 0 0 0



